30" Series 11 Integrated
Column Freezer, Ice
Integrated
Experience the pinnacle of refrigeration design with our most
advanced model. Featuring a right hinge and an elegant interior,
this Column embodies premium functionality and style. Designed
to optimise energy efficiency, it seamlessly integrates alone or
paired with another Column.

QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS3084FRJE1 Date: 12.06.2026 > 1
Handle kit Contemporary round, aluminium AHSRDSF
Handle kit Contemporary square fine,
aluminium
AHD5RDSF
Handle kit Contemporary square fine, black AHD5RDSFB
Handle kit Professional round flush AHP3RDSF
Handle kit Professional round flush, Brass
off-stands
AHP3RDSFBA
Handle kit Professional round flush, Dark
Copper off-stands
AHP3RDSFDC
Joiner Kit AJ-RS84LR
Toe kick stainless steel 30" AKRS3084
Toe kick stainless steel 48" AKRS4804
Toe kick stainless steel 54" AKRS5404
Toe kick stainless steel 60" AKRS6004
Toe kick stainless steel 66" AKRS6604
Toe kick stainless steel 72" AKRS7204
Toe kick stainless steel 78" AKRS7804
Toe kick stainless steel 84" AKRS8404
Water filter replacement 847200 - FWC3
Capacity
Total gross capacity 15.6 cu ft
Volume 15.6 cu ft